Rank Competitor(s)
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Annika Pobran
Solomiia Martynyuk
Sophia Shapovalova
Araya Lagacé

Violet Adamson
Bara Novakova
Audrey Yuan

Rinako Kasahara
Alice Shutt

Sena Yip

Chloe Wu

Avery Knott

Leah Zhang

Sabrina Nicholls
Crystal Quin

Club

Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Burnaby FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Sunset FSC

Champs ISC of BC
Kerrisdale FSC
Derrick FSC

Killarney Centre (BC)
Connaught SC
Derrick FSC
Connaught SC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Connaught SC

Carrie McClelland

Skate Canada

Date:

19-May-2024

BC/YT Super Series Victoria Day 2024

Fleetwood Arena
May 17, 2024 to May 19, 2024

Juvenile Women (U12 Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

32.71
31.59
30.27
29.25
28.12
27.00
26.92
25.81
25.20
25.18
24.48
24.38
20.80
20.08

Section EP
BC/YK 3271 (1)
BC/YK 3159 (2
BC/YK 3027 (3
BC/YK 2925 (4)
BC/YK 2812 (5
BC/YK 27.00 (6)
BC/YK 2692 (7)
BC/YK 2581 (8)

AB/NT/NU 2520 (9)
BC/YK 25.18  (10)
BC/YK 2448 (11)

AB/NT/NU 2438 (12
BC/YK 20.80 (13)
BC/YK 20.08 (14)
BC/YK

9:21:15AM

Janice Hunter

Patinage Canada



